
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description: 24-0110 Medium and Heavy-Duty Vehicle Painting and Crash Repair 
Services 

Due Date: 9/4/2024 

Time: 10:30 a.m.  

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Hillside Auto Body & Service, Inc. $165,250.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 24-0062 Aluminum Extrusion 

Due Date: 09/9/2024 

Time: 10:30 am 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

MDSolutions $973,737.60 
 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 23-0204 Remote Control Electric Slope Mowers 

Due Date: 09/10/2024 

Time: 10:30 am 
 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Green Climber of North America $455,049.28 

ALTA CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT Illinois, LLC  $0.00 
 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 23-0133RR Pre-Employment Screening 

Due Date: 09/24/2024 

Time: 10:30 am 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

OOTW, Inc. $378,290.00 

Harty Enterprises, INC. $271,570.00 
 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

 
Contract#/Description 23-0136RR Drug and Alcohol Testing Services 

Due Date: 09/24/2024 

Time: 10:30 am 
 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Harty Enterprises Inc. $432,550.00 

OOTW, Inc. $726,700.00 

Alia Drug Testing LLC $944,300.00 

Statcare Urgent & Walk In Medical Care PLLC dba Nao 
Medical $1,480,000.00 

ARCpoint Labs of Orland Park $342,090.00 
 

 

 

 

 


